


ALCOHOL BY BOTTLE BTL

Chivas Regal 18yr

Chivas Regal 12yr

J.W Black Label

JD Old No. 7

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Singleton 

Monkey Shoulder

Absolut Blue

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Jameson

Black Dog 12yr

Teacher 50

Bombay Sapphire

14999

10500

10500

10500

10500

12500

10500

10500

9500

10500

10500

10500

7500

7500

7500

BLENDED SCOTCH 30ml

J.W Blue Label

J.W Gold Reserve

Chivas Regal 18yr

Chivas Regal 12yr

Monkey Shoulder

J.W Black Label

J.W Red Label

1999

999

1299

799

799

599

499

SINGLE MALT 30ml

Laphroaig

Glenlivet 12yr

Glenlivet 15yr

Glenfiddich 12yr

Singleton

Indri

899

799

899

799

699

699

BOURBON/IRISH 30ml

Jameson

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel Old no.7

599

599

799

RUM / BRANDY
Hennessy V.S

Old Monk

999

499

VODKA 30ml

30ml

Grey Goose 

Belvedere

Ciroc

Absolut Blue

639

639

739

539

LIQUEURS 30ml

Baileys Irish Cream

Jagermeister

650

650

TEQUILA
Casco Vijo Silver 599

SHOOTERS 30ml

30ml

30ml

Kamikaze

Jager Bomb

525

799

BEERS Pint

Hoegaarden / Corona

Budweiser

K/f Ultra / Heineken

Breezer

699

549

499

419

IMFL WHISKEY
Black Dog 12yr

100 Pipers 12yr

Black Dog Black Res

Teacher Highland

Teacher 50

525

525

475

475

525

Lamb Galouti 945
Melt in mouth texture minced lamb
patties, mixed with spices & herbs,
grilled on tawa, served on warqi
paratha

Awadhi Fish Tikka 945
Char-grilled fish chunks, marinated
with hung curd, mustard oil, lemon
juice & coarse homemade spices

FRIES AND PAPAD
Plain Salted Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Anardana Papad Basket

425

425

395

SHARING  PLATTERS
Bhara Bhara Veg Kebab Platter 1845
Medley of ricotta dahi kebab, edamame
seekh kebab, makhani paneer tikka,
mushroom galouti

Gabbar Singh Non - Vegetarian
Platter

2075

MOMOS
Mixed Vegetable Momos 565

Dumpling filled with chicken, chilli &
garlic mixed with house spice blend

Dumplings filled with a flavourful blend
of assorted vegetables

Classic Chicken Momos 675

Murgh malai tikka, anardana chicken tikka,
chotemiyan seekh kebab, Awadhi fish tikka

PIZZAS & PASTAS
Rustic Margherita 795
Classic pizza of naples with cherry tomatoes,
mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Ortolana Garden Pizza 795
Sliced mushrooms & courgettes, julienne
peppers, cherry tomatoes, red onions
with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Peproni Pizza 825
Chicken pepproni, fresh basil, mozzarella
cheese

Penne Arrabbiata 655 / 715
Penne pasta cooked in tomato sauce with
vegetabals, garlic, chilli, basil and parmesan

Penne Alfredo 655 / 715
Penne pasta cooked in bechamel with
vegetables, garlic and parmesan

Nizami Diwani Handi 715
Assorted handpicked vegetable simmered
into chef special Handi masala

Mushroom Hara Pyaaz Masala 715
Mushroom & scallions cooked with masala gravy

Anardana Malai Kofta 795
Stu�ed cottage cheese dumplings cooked in
smooth velvet gravy

Anardana Shahi Paneer 845
Cottage cheese chunks cooked with rich
tomato & cashew nut gravy

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 845
Grilled cottage cheese chunks cooked in
chopped masala gravy

Lehsooni Palak Paneer 845
Wilted spinach, cottage cheese chunks with
burnt garlic

Pindi Chana Masala 845
Kabuli chana tossed in onion tomato masala
with rustic spices

Peshawari Dum Aloo 845
Stu�ed potatoe's simmered in rich onion
gravy

Tandoori Soya Chaap Masala 845
Soya chaap cooked in masala gravy

INDIAN  NON - VEG
MAIN COURSE

INDIAN  VEG
MAIN COURSE

Anardana Special
Butter Chicken

845

Boneless chicken cooked in rich tomato gravy
with cream, cashew nut paste, dollop of butter
and fenugreek powder

(Veg / Chicken)

(Veg / Chicken)

Government taxes applicable on all prices



WINE BY BOTTLE BTL

Jacob’s creek Cab.Shiraz

Jacob’s creek Chardonnay

Sula Sparkling By Btl

JC Red By Glass

JC White By Glass

4400

4400

3200

799

799

COCKTAILS 
Liit

Mojito

Cosmopolitan

Sangria

Something Indian

Old Fashion

999

739

749

899

799

799

NON ALCOHOLIC
Red Bull

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Water Btl

Diet Coke/Coke Can

Canned Soda

Juice

Mocktails

315

210

210

150

210

150

210

475

Lamb Galouti 945
Melt in mouth texture minced lamb
patties, mixed with spices & herbs,
grilled on tawa, served on warqi
paratha

Awadhi Fish Tikka 945
Char-grilled fish chunks, marinated
with hung curd, mustard oil, lemon
juice & coarse homemade spices

FRIES AND PAPAD
Plain Salted Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Anardana Papad Basket

425

425

395

SHARING  PLATTERS
Bhara Bhara Veg Kebab Platter 1845
Medley of ricotta dahi kebab, edamame
seekh kebab, makhani paneer tikka,
mushroom galouti

Gabbar Singh Non - Vegetarian
Platter

2075

MOMOS
Mixed Vegetable Momos 565

Dumpling filled with chicken, chilli &
garlic mixed with house spice blend

Dumplings filled with a flavourful blend
of assorted vegetables

Classic Chicken Momos 675

Murgh malai tikka, anardana chicken tikka,
chotemiyan seekh kebab, Awadhi fish tikka

PIZZAS & PASTAS
Rustic Margherita 795
Classic pizza of naples with cherry tomatoes,
mozzarella cheese and fresh basil

Ortolana Garden Pizza 795
Sliced mushrooms & courgettes, julienne
peppers, cherry tomatoes, red onions
with mozzarella cheese

Chicken Peproni Pizza 825
Chicken pepproni, fresh basil, mozzarella
cheese

Penne Arrabbiata 655 / 715
Penne pasta cooked in tomato sauce with
vegetabals, garlic, chilli, basil and parmesan

Penne Alfredo 655 / 715
Penne pasta cooked in bechamel with
vegetables, garlic and parmesan

Nizami Diwani Handi 715
Assorted handpicked vegetable simmered
into chef special Handi masala

Mushroom Hara Pyaaz Masala 715
Mushroom & scallions cooked with masala gravy

Anardana Malai Kofta 795
Stu�ed cottage cheese dumplings cooked in
smooth velvet gravy

Anardana Shahi Paneer 845
Cottage cheese chunks cooked with rich
tomato & cashew nut gravy

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 845
Grilled cottage cheese chunks cooked in
chopped masala gravy

Lehsooni Palak Paneer 845
Wilted spinach, cottage cheese chunks with
burnt garlic

Pindi Chana Masala 845
Kabuli chana tossed in onion tomato masala
with rustic spices

Peshawari Dum Aloo 845
Stu�ed potatoe's simmered in rich onion
gravy

Tandoori Soya Chaap Masala 845
Soya chaap cooked in masala gravy

INDIAN  NON - VEG
MAIN COURSE

INDIAN  VEG
MAIN COURSE

Anardana Special
Butter Chicken

845

Boneless chicken cooked in rich tomato gravy
with cream, cashew nut paste, dollop of butter
and fenugreek powder

(Veg / Chicken)

(Veg / Chicken)

Government taxes applicable on all prices


